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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Jerry W Stogsdill

Filing Report Address: 4414 Tomahawk Road

Address2:

City: Prairie Village Zip: 66208 County: Johnson
Home Phone: (913) 384-3393 Business Phone: (913) 384-3393

Office Sought: State Representative District: 21

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 I CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$53,821.55

$5,337.00

$59,158.55

$8,504.33

$50,654.22

$0.00

17709.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 10:02:29 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Cole M Robinson
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill

Date

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/11/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/02/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/17/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds Rd
OverlandPark KS 66204

Sarah Justice
7925 Tomahawk
Prairie Village KS 66208

Blue Cross and Blue
Shield of Kansas, Inc

1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629

Ash Grove Cement

PO Box 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

ECansas Pet Advocates PAC

11460 Tomahawk Creek
Parkway
Leawood KS 66211

Poet LLC
4615N. Lewis Ave

Sioux Falls SD 57104

Kansas Bankers Assoc
PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Midwest Health, Inc
3024SWWanamakerRd.
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66614

lennifer Day
5801 Reeds Rd
OverlandPark KS 66204

Sarah Justice
7925 Tomahawk
Prairie Village KS 66208

^CS WSW PAC
H2SW8thAve
Suite 202
Fopeka KS 66603

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Investor

Teacher

Teacher

Amount

$50.00

$25.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$250.001



09/16/24

09/08/24

09/05/24

09/04/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

08/20/24

08/17/24

08/16/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

Kansas Automobile
Dealers
731 South Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

ATT
1010 Pine St
St. Louis MO 63101

Butler National
Corporation
1 Aero Plaza

New Century KS 66031

Phil Ruffm
PO Box 17067
Wichita K.S 67217

Anheuser Busch
Companies
One Busch Place

St Louis MO 63118

JCDW South
PO Box 13413
Overland Park KS 66282

Kansas Contractors Assoc
PAC
800 SW Jackson St. ^100
Topeka KS 66612

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds Rd
OverlandPark KS 66204

Sarah Justice
7925 Tomahawk
Prairie Village KS 66208

Kansas Hospital
Association PAC
215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

ECC Bizpac
30 W Pershing Rd
Kansas City MO 64106

Kansas Optometric PAC
632
Topeka KS 66603

T-Mobile USA, Inc
12920 SE 38th St
Belleview WA 98006

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

CEO

Teacher

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

$25.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250,00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$5275.00

$62.00

$0
$0



$5337.001TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill

Date

09/28/24

08/14/24

08/14/24

Name and Address

Kansans for a Democratic House
300SW10thAve
Topeka KS 66612

Johnson County Democratic Party

PO Box 1482
Mission KS 66201

KBLC Ruby Bridges Fund
PO Box 430
Gretna LA 70056

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$8500.00

$4.33

$8504.33
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill

Date

10/28/24

Name and Address

Jerry Stogsdill
4414 Tomahawk Rd
Prairie Village KS 66208

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Candidate loan carryover

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$17,709.00

$17,709.00
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