Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Jerry W Stogsdill Filing Report Address: 4414 Tomahawk Road

Address2:

City: Prairie Village Zip: 66208 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 384-3393 Business Phone: (913) 384-3393

Office Sought: State Representative District: 21

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	T. Valencia	\$53,821.55
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$5,337.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$59,158.55
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$8,504.33
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$50,654.22
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	17709.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 10:02:29 AM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Cole M Robinson

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/17/24	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds	Investor	\$50.00
10/16/24	Sarah Justice 7925 Tomahawk Prairie Village KS 66208	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00
10/11/24	Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas, Inc 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$250.00
10/09/24	Ash Grove Cement PO Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$250.00
10/08/24	Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek Parkway Leawood KS 66211	Check		\$100.00
10/02/24	Poet LLC 4615 N. Lewis Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104	Check		\$500.00
09/25/24	Kansas Bankers Assoc PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
09/25/24	Midwest Health, Inc 3024 SW Wanamaker Rd. Suite 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$100.00
09/17/24	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds		\$50.00
09/16/24	Sarah Justice 7925 Tomahawk Prairie Village KS 66208	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00
09/16/24	KS WSW PAC 212 SW 8th Ave Suite 202 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00

09/16/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
09/08/24	ATT 1010 Pine St St. Louis MO 63101	Check		\$500.00
09/05/24	Butler National Corporation 1 Aero Plaza New Century KS 66031	Check		\$250.00
09/04/24	Phil Ruffin PO Box 17067 Wichita KS 67217	Check	CEO	\$500.00
08/26/24	Anheuser Busch Companies One Busch Place St Louis MO 63118	Check		\$250.00
08/26/24	JCDW South PO Box 13413 Overland Park KS 66282	Check		\$100.00
08/20/24	Kansas Contractors Assoc PAC 800 SW Jackson St. #100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
08/17/24	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds		\$50.00
08/16/24	Sarah Justice 7925 Tomahawk Prairie Village KS 66208	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00
07/26/24	Kansas Hospital Association PAC 215 S E 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
07/26/24	KC Bizpac 30 W Pershing Rd Kansas City MO 64106	Check		\$250.00
07/26/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
07/26/24	T-Mobile USA, Inc 12920 SE 38th St Belleview WA 98006	Check		\$250.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$5275.00
Total Uniter	mized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$62.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	

<u>Print</u> this form or <u>Go Back</u>

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
09/28/24	Kansans for a Democratic House 300 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$5,000.00
08/14/24	Johnson County Democratic Party PO Box 1482 Mission KS 66201	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$2,500.00
08/14/24	KBLC Ruby Bridges Fund PO Box 430 Gretna LA 70056	Donation/Contrib Contribution	\$1,000.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$8500.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$4.33
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$8504.33	

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
10/28/24	Jerry Stogsdill 4414 Tomahawk Rd Prairie Village KS 66208	Candidate loan carryover	\$17,709.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$17,709.00

Print this form or Go Back